
Unit # Last Name Full Name Home Phone Mobile Phone Other Phone Email Email 2

301 Jennings Charles/Heloisa (941) 383-1730 (941) 350-7761 henry2311@aol.com heloisaz@aol.com

401 Winarsky Lew/Sue L (301) 437-4643 S (301) 704-9317 lew20910@yahoo.com susan20910@yahoo.com

402 Kelly/Stoner Warren/Chelle (612) 741-9064 (612) 940-7893 warrenpkelly@gmail.com rrstoner@aol.com

403 Forster Francine/William (941) 241-6710 fmforster123@gmail.com

501 Haraf Bill/Jo B (415) 680-7371 J (415) 342-4568 bharaf@comcast.net joharaf@comcast.net

502 Ellin Leon/Margeret (941) 957-6422 (941) 893-7739 (941) 957-6434 lrellin@verizon.net margellin@verizon.net

503 Mesirov/Rifkin Mike/Sandy (941) 554-8216 (941) 286-5742 (716) 864-7911 mmesirov2@yahoo.com sbrifkin@aol.com

601 Doery Fred/Lynda (941)364-3351 (941)587-0260 fldoery@verizon.net lldoery@verizon.net

602 Klein Allen/Carol (941) 955-1436 (202) 256-8172 allen@kleincommerciallaw.com carol.klein01@gmail.com

603 Esformes Albert/Robin (941) 957-1881 (941) 928-7935 (941) 350-7380 abesformes@gmail.com r.esformes@gmail.com

701 Ciliberti Tony/Linda (941) 383-6863 tlc516@comcast.net

702 Blackmore Bruce/Kim (941) 366-0240 (732) 882-8221 (732) 688-9648 kjblack702@gmail.com bcblack1952@gmail.com

703 Reston/Griffiths Richard/Brenda (941) 957-6413 (941) 350-6446 (941) 400-6415 richardreston@icloud.com BRobynGriffiths@icloud.com 

801 Shapo Ron/Marilyn (941) 349-9128 (786) 256-3594 (786) 256-3593 marilyn.shapo@gmail.com rshapo@pbuscon.com

802 Rusen Hein/Beverly Claire (941) 388-1191 (941) 302-7801 heinrusen@aol.com bclairerusen@gmail.com

803 Sobieski Marilyn (941) 366-5305 (630) 887-7672 marilynwilsons@att.net

901 Malmberg Lucy (941) 365-1905 (856) 217-7314 lmalmberg422@gmail.com

902 Heskett Jim/Marilyn (941) 822-0338 jheskett@hbs.edu

903 Hendel Robert/Deborah (941) 365-2842 (917) 301-9665 (646) 369-6552 rahendel@gmail.com dlhendel@gmail.com

1001 Snyder/Sales Edgar/Adele E (412) 225-5080 A (412) 596-6895 edgarm.snyder@gmail.com adele.sales@gmail.com

1002 Wickersham Jay (941) 955-2862 (617) 899-3013 jw@noblewickersham.com

1003 Boren Sidney/Kathleen S (772) 214-7121 K (772) 341-0125 kathleenboren1945@gmail.com borenx@bellsouth.net

1101 Metz Jr. John (941) 951-2501 johnm@themetzgrouponline.com

1102 Rivera Richard/Leslie (941) 316-1537 L (941) 735-4303 D (941) 735-4304 srqtrouble@gmail.com drivera@rubiconenterprises.net


